Start

2
T7
T3
T27

T7
T18
T13

T3

T7

T7
T18
T13
T18

T7
T33
T18
T13
T43
T33
T43
T18
T18

T5

T5
T33
T18

T7
T13
T61
T33
T43
T43
T43
T27
T13
T33
T61
T27
T53
T43
T27
T43
T72

T67

Finish

1
T2
T2
T4
T4
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T11
T11
T13
T13
T13
T13
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T17
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T29
T29
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T31
T37
T37
T39
T39
T39
T39
T43
T43

T43

Player

Ollie Schniederjans
Scott Vincent
Emmanuel Kountakis
Hans Reimers
Seth Reeves
Bryce Chalkley
Sean Smothers
Keith Mitchell *
Wehman Hopke
Chase Koepka
Liam Johnston *
Lee McCoy
Rowin Caron
Davin White

J.J. Grey

Anders Albertson
Jack Maguire
Meechai Padung
Trey Valentine
Joey Garber
Ryan Borg
Nicholas Reach
Antoine Le Saux
Robin Sciot-Siegrist
Rigel Fernandes
James Beale
Trey Rule
Maclain Huge
Trevor Cone
Greg Jarmas
Josh Lee
Maximilian Walz
Robert Geibel
Nathan Mallonee
Michael Cromie
Richy Werenski
Maverick Antcliff
Damon Stephenson
Anthony Alex *
Greyson Sigg
Nick Pandelena
Ewan Scott
Andy Mai

Bo Andrews

Parker Derby *

Brickyard Collegiate Champ.

Brickyard
Macon, GA
Brickyard Year 7
Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06

Team

Georgia Tech
Virginia Tech
Mercer
Mercer
Georgia Tech
Virginia Tech
Mercer
Georgia
Furman
South Florida
Chattanooga
Georgia
Florida State
Georgia State
Georgia State
Georgia Tech
Florida State
GRU Augusta
South Florida
Georgia
South Florida
Georgia
Louisville
Louisville
South Florida
Mercer
Mercer
Virginia Tech
Virginia Tech
Princeton
Florida State
Louisville
Louisville
Georgia State
Georgia
Georgia Tech
GRU Augusta
Georgia State
Florida State
Georgia
Boston College
Chattanooga
Boston College
Georgia Tech

Georgia

67
70
68
73
70
72
71
65
68
70
70
72
71
72
70
74
72
71
75
74
75
72
72
69
69
74
72
70
71
77
74
75
75
75
73
71
74
77
73
76
75
73
75
79

78

69
67
69
65
68
67
68
75
72
70
71
69
71
70
72
68
71
72
68
69
68
71
72
75
75
70
72
74
74
68
72
71
71
71
73
75
73
70
75
72
73
75
74
70

71

Scores

136
137
137
138
138
139
139
140
140
140
141
141
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
148
148
148
148
149
149

149
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Start

T61
T77
T43
T33
T43
T53
T27
T43
T33
T18
T33
T77
T67
T18
T72
T33
T27
T33
T53
T67
T67
T53
T53
T53
T61
T53
T61
T67
T72
T75
T80
T75
T53
T61
T77
T80
T82

84
T82

Finish
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T56
T56
T56
T56
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T67
T67
T67
T70
T70
T70
T70

74
T75
T75
T75
T78
T78
T78

81

82

83

84

Player

Preston Cole
Cody Shafer
Jeffrey Heinicka *
Evan Usry *
Parks Brown *
Davis Bunn

J.D. Lehman
Chris Robb

Ryan Mondy
Peter Gullickson
Jackson Stroup
Stuart Thomas
Tyler Gruca
Richard James
Hank Lebioda
Cristobal Del Solar
Bryce Howell
Alex Wennstam
Mookie DeMoss *
Alex Dombrowski
Sean Walsh
Vince Whaley *
Wes Gosselin
Quinn Prchal
Michael Borton
Sam Straka *
Jeffery Meltzer *
Grant Cagle *

Brickyard Collegiate Champ.

Brickyard
Macon, GA
Brickyard Year 7
Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06

Team

Furman

GRU Augusta
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Chattanooga
Louisville
Chattanooga
Virginia Tech
Gonzaga
GRU Augusta
Chattanooga
Georgia State
South Florida
Florida State
Florida State
Furman

GRU Augusta
Georgia
Princeton
Gonzaga
Georgia Tech
Chattanooga
Princeton
Furman
Georgia
South Florida
Georgia State

Nicholas Ricci Princeton

Max Christiana Boston College
Sean Carlino Gonzaga
Jaime Lopez Rivarola * Georgia
Preston Heyward Furman
Patrick Oleksak Boston College
Erik Krzyzanowski Gonzaga

John Jackopsic Boston College
Brendan Connolly Gonzaga

Rob Knight * Furman
Matthew Gerber Princeton

77
81
75
74
75
76
73
75
74
72
74
81
78
72
79
74
73
74
76
78
78
76
76
76
77
76
77
78
79
80
82
80
76
77
81
82
86
90
86

73
69
75
76
75
74
77
75
76
78
77
70
73
79
73
78
79
78
76
74
74
77
77
77
77
78
77
76
76
76
74
76
81
80
76
79
76
75
85

Scores

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
151
151
151
151
152
152
152
152
152
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
154
155
156
156
156
157
157
157
161
162
165
171

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2013, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat



