

Brickyard Collegiate Champ.

Brickyard
Macon, GA
Brickyard Year 7
Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores		
2	1	Ollie Schniederjans	Georgia Tech	67	69	136 -8
T7	T2	Scott Vincent	Virginia Tech	70	67	137 -7
T3	T2	Emmanuel Kountakis	Mercer	68	69	137 -7
T27	T4	Hans Reimers	Mercer	73	65	138 -6
T7	T4	Seth Reeves	Georgia Tech	70	68	138 -6
T18	T6	Bryce Chalkley	Virginia Tech	72	67	139 -5
T13	T6	Sean Smothers	Mercer	71	68	139 -5
1	T8	Keith Mitchell *	Georgia	65	75	140 -4
T3	T8	Wehman Hopke	Furman	68	72	140 -4
T7	T8	Chase Koepka	South Florida	70	70	140 -4
T7	T11	Liam Johnston *	Chattanooga	70	71	141 -3
T18	T11	Lee McCoy	Georgia	72	69	141 -3
T13	T13	Rowin Caron	Florida State	71	71	142 -2
T18	T13	Davin White	Georgia State	72	70	142 -2
T7	T13	J.J. Grey	Georgia State	70	72	142 -2
T33	T13	Anders Albertson	Georgia Tech	74	68	142 -2
T18	T17	Jack Maguire	Florida State	72	71	143 -1
T13	T17	Meechai Padung	GRU Augusta	71	72	143 -1
T43	T17	Trey Valentine	South Florida	75	68	143 -1
T33	T17	Joey Garber	Georgia	74	69	143 -1
T43	T17	Ryan Borg	South Florida	75	68	143 -1
T18	T17	Nicholas Reach	Georgia	72	71	143 -1
T18	T23	Antoine Le Saux	Louisville	72	72	144 E
T5	T23	Robin Sciot-Siegrist	Louisville	69	75	144 E
T5	T23	Rigel Fernandes	South Florida	69	75	144 E
T33	T23	James Beale	Mercer	74	70	144 E
T18	T23	Trey Rule	Mercer	72	72	144 E
T7	T23	Maclain Huge	Virginia Tech	70	74	144 E
T13	T29	Trevor Cone	Virginia Tech	71	74	145 +1
T61	T29	Greg Jarmas	Princeton	77	68	145 +1
T33	T31	Josh Lee	Florida State	74	72	146 +2
T43	T31	Maximilian Walz	Louisville	75	71	146 +2
T43	T31	Robert Geibel	Louisville	75	71	146 +2
T43	T31	Nathan Mallonee	Georgia State	75	71	146 +2
T27	T31	Michael Cromie	Georgia	73	73	146 +2
T13	T31	Ricky Werenski	Georgia Tech	71	75	146 +2
T33	T37	Maverick Antcliff	GRU Augusta	74	73	147 +3
T61	T37	Damon Stephenson	Georgia State	77	70	147 +3
T27	T39	Anthony Alex *	Florida State	73	75	148 +4
T53	T39	Greyson Sigg	Georgia	76	72	148 +4
T43	T39	Nick Pandelena	Boston College	75	73	148 +4
T27	T39	Ewan Scott	Chattanooga	73	75	148 +4
T43	T43	Andy Mai	Boston College	75	74	149 +5
T72	T43	Bo Andrews	Georgia Tech	79	70	149 +5
T67	T43	Parker Derby *	Georgia	78	71	149 +5

Brickyard Collegiate Champ.

Brickyard
Macon, GA
Brickyard Year 7
Dates: Oct 04 - Oct 06

Start	Finish	Player	Team	Scores			
T61	T46	Preston Cole	Furman	77	73	150	+6
T77	T46	Cody Shafer	GRU Augusta	81	69	150	+6
T43	T46	Jeffrey Heinicka *	Mercer	75	75	150	+6
T33	T46	Evan Usry *	Mercer	74	76	150	+6
T43	T46	Parks Brown *	Mercer	75	75	150	+6
T53	T46	Davis Bunn	Chattanooga	76	74	150	+6
T27	T46	J.D. Lehman	Louisville	73	77	150	+6
T43	T46	Chris Robb	Chattanooga	75	75	150	+6
T33	T46	Ryan Mondy	Virginia Tech	74	76	150	+6
T18	T46	Peter Gullickson	Gonzaga	72	78	150	+6
T33	T56	Jackson Stroup	GRU Augusta	74	77	151	+7
T77	T56	Stuart Thomas	Chattanooga	81	70	151	+7
T67	T56	Tyler Gruca	Georgia State	78	73	151	+7
T18	T56	Richard James	South Florida	72	79	151	+7
T72	T60	Hank Lebioda	Florida State	79	73	152	+8
T33	T60	Cristobal Del Solar	Florida State	74	78	152	+8
T27	T60	Bryce Howell	Furman	73	79	152	+8
T33	T60	Alex Wennstam	GRU Augusta	74	78	152	+8
T53	T60	Mookie DeMoss *	Georgia	76	76	152	+8
T67	T60	Alex Dombrowski	Princeton	78	74	152	+8
T67	T60	Sean Walsh	Gonzaga	78	74	152	+8
T53	T67	Vince Whaley *	Georgia Tech	76	77	153	+9
T53	T67	Wes Gosselin	Chattanooga	76	77	153	+9
T53	T67	Quinn Prchal	Princeton	76	77	153	+9
T61	T70	Michael Borton	Furman	77	77	154	+10
T53	T70	Sam Straka *	Georgia	76	78	154	+10
T61	T70	Jeffery Meltzer *	South Florida	77	77	154	+10
T67	T70	Grant Cagle *	Georgia State	78	76	154	+10
T72	74	Nicholas Ricci	Princeton	79	76	155	+11
T75	T75	Max Christiana	Boston College	80	76	156	+12
T80	T75	Sean Carlino	Gonzaga	82	74	156	+12
T75	T75	Jaime Lopez Rivarola *	Georgia	80	76	156	+12
T53	T78	Preston Heyward	Furman	76	81	157	+13
T61	T78	Patrick Oleksak	Boston College	77	80	157	+13
T77	T78	Erik Krzyzanowski	Gonzaga	81	76	157	+13
T80	81	John Jackopsic	Boston College	82	79	161	+17
T82	82	Brendan Connolly	Gonzaga	86	76	162	+18
84	83	Rob Knight *	Furman	90	75	165	+21
T82	84	Matthew Gerber	Princeton	86	85	171	+27